
Time Table for Phase - III : Stage I bidding for mineral block auctions

Due Date for Purchase of Tender : 19.05.2017

Date of Pre-bid Meeing : 09.05.2017

Sl No MSTC Office Name of Mineral Block Name of Mineral State e-Tender No Bid Start Date & Time Bid Close Date & Time

1 WRO Chitale-Watangi Bauxite Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/1/Cement Road/17-18/1144 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

2 WRO Humdara-Ghodepaiwadi Bauxite Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/4/Cement Road/17-18/1147 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

3 WRO Nanar Bauxite Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/6/Cement Road/17-18/1149 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

4 WRO Nandgaon-Ekodi Limestone Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/8/Cement Road/17-18/1152 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

5 WRO Guguldoh Manganese Ore Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/10/Cement Road/17-18/1154 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

6 WRO Thanewasna Copper Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/12/Cement Road/17-18/1156 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

7 WRO Gojoli-Somanpalli-Dongargaon Limestone Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/14/Cement Road/17-18/1418 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

8 WRO Pardi Limestone Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/16/Cement Road/17-18/1424 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM

9 WRO Parseoni Manganese Ore Maharashtra MSTC/WRO/Directorate of Geology & Mining, Nagpur/18/Cement Road/17-18/1426 12.05.2017 -11:00 AM 22.05.2017 -05:00 PM


